
INC.

Nov 20-
21 

Graham Visitor 
Center/Graham 

HS 

608 Elm Street 
Graham, TX 

76450 

Brendan Locker 
FLYER 

940-521-4048 
Beav_23@yahoo.com 

Dec 11-
12 

Uvalde HS 
1 Coyote Trail, 

Uvalde, TX 
78801 

Charles “Charlie” 
Black 
FLYER 

210-705-4232 
Cblack8354@uvaldecisd.net 

Jan 15-16 O’Donnell HS 
400 Small St, 
O'Donnell, TX 

79351 

Donna Forbis 
FLYER 

806-201-2541 
dforbis@esc17.net 

Jan 29-30 White Oak HS 
220 S. White Oak 
Rd., White Oak, 

TX 75693 

CANCELED DUE TO 
COVID 

 

Feb 12-13 
Heritage Park/ 
Muenster HS 

301 N Ash St, 
Muenster, TX 

76252 
Jenna McCarty 

940-366-0628 
Jenna.mccarty@muensterisd.org 

Feb 26-27 
Reagan County 

HS 

1111 E 12th 
Street, Big Lake, 

TX 76932 
Michelle Bastin 

325-650-8555 
Michelle.bastin@rcisd.net 

Mar 5-6 

NE ISD 
Agriscience 

Magnet 
Program/ 

James Madison 
HS 

5005 Stahl Rd., 
San Antonio, TX 

78247 

Lane Baker 
 

806-789-1557 
Lbaker1@neisd.net 

Mar 12-
13 

Lamesa HS 
600 N 14th St 

Lamesa, TX 
79331 

Kevin Pedroza 
806-332-6070 

kpedroza@lamesaisd.net 

Mar 19-
20 

Gerald D. Young 
Facility (Katy 

ISD Ag Facility)/ 
Taylor-Katy HS 

5825 Katy 
Hockley Cut Off 

Rd, Katy, TX 
77493 

David Laird 
832-247-4233 

davidalaird@katyisd.org 

Apr 9-10 

MISD 
Performing Arts 

Center/ 
Ben Barber 
Innovation 
Academy 

1110 W. Debbie 
Lane Mansfield, 

TX 76063 
David Roberson 

214-949-5875 
davidroberson@misdmail.org 

Apr 16-
17 

Comfort HS-Ag 
Complex 

143 US-87 
North, Comfort, 

TX 78013 
Ron Krobot 

254-541-7166 
Ron.krobot@comfortisd.net 

Apr 23-
24 

State 
Championship 

Llano, Texas 
2200 W Ranch 

Rd 152 
Llano, TX 78643 

 hsbbq@outlook.com 
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